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EOG RESOURCES INC.
ISIN:  US26875P1012

Overview
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Price

124.94 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-1.44% (-1.83)

US26875P1012

EOG

NYSE

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

66,421 EUR

S&P 500

123.50 USD (100)
127.50 USD (100)
126.55 USD
127.09 USD
124.45 USD
126.77 USD
125.190962 USD
3,354,629
420,110,474.02
49,760

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: EOG RESOURCES &

INC.
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/04
2024/07/03
2024/07/02
2024/07/01
2024/06/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US26875P1012-2024-07-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS26875P1012
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US26875P1012&ID_NOTATION=261605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US26875P1012&ID_NOTATION=261605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=638b2d40bc0ef8f9ef234889eb114a867de04ea30a462280401a66092448135b&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4c44ab40b7c348d60&time=1720430651&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d0a19866c2cbc2137c1d541e6e6d2765cf29d819b89bf541d9b96515e94f44c&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3f0758980c50e3c9e&time=1720430651&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a75a2c729e0c2fd60a57d66c0a9578f9e4d419ffe963269e8d2acee15b8b78fa&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1d5dab45967e763a7&time=1720430651&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c505c3b3ee1eb0f9ad7531f47523b4f4825c0cea769f64886f3ba6f707ab40f1&idfile=60613&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60613%2F2024-07-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8b06768e0b733385d&time=1720430651&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a7352f2d31ccaf249b9deabef96d79b3472490b1b0044386cb53e4c1bf27695&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e709cd31da070dfc4&time=1720430651&tool=RSC

EOG RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/07/05 22:00:02

Price

124.94 USD

Difference ©  -1.44%(-1.83)
General attributes
ISIN US26875P1012
Symbol EOG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 66,421 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 123.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 127.50 USD (100)
Open 126.55 USD
High 127.09 USD
Low 124.45 USD
Close (prev. day) 126.77 USD
VWAP 125.190962 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,354,629
Trading volume 420,110,474.02
Number of trades 49,760
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +3.79% +9.32% +45.67%
Perf (abs.) +4.56 +10.65 +39.17
Beta 0.40 0.49 0.74
Volatility 21.30 23.60 36.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

126.15 USD (2,793,785
122.81 USD (3,089,605
125.06 USD (3,346,011
124.45 USD (3,109,625

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2023/11/
24
Vienna Stock 2024/07/
Exchange 05
Tradegate 2024/07/
05
Stuttgart 2024/07/
05
NYSE 2024/07/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

15:42

22:00

Price

113.00 EUR

116.20 EUR

115.24 EUR

116.72 EUR

124.94 USD

139.67 USD (2024/04/12
108.94 USD (2024/01/19
139.67 USD (2024/04/12
108.94 USD (2024/01/19

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 5

0.01 5

0.00 4

420.11 49,760
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=261605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319102750
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33542429
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
03

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

08:08

17:11

21:49

19:31

20:21

117.52 EUR

126.67 USD

115.20 EUR

115.28 EUR

115.22 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9479168
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805509
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805509
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15752

EOG RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

EOG Resources, Inc. engages in the exploration, development, production and marketing of
crude oil and natural gas. It operates through the United States, Trinidad, and Other

65&“9 resolrces International geographical segments. The Other International segment includes China and

Canada operations. The company was founded in 1985 and is headquartered in Houston,
TX.

Contact Details
EOG RESOURCES INC.

1111 Bagby Street, Sky Lobby 2 -
77002-2551 Houston

Telefon: +1-713-651-7000
Fax: +1-713-651-6995

Members of Management Board

Charles Crisp  Member of Board of
Directors

Christopher Member of Board of
Gaut Directors

Donald Textor Member of Board of

E-mail: - Directors
Janet Clark Member of Board of
PDF Downloads DI
Julie Member of Board of
Company report: EOG RESOURCES & Robertson Directors
INC.
Lynn Dugle Member of Board of
Directors
Michael Kerr Member of Board of
Directors
Robert Daniels Member of Board of
Directors
Ezra Yacob Chairman of Managing
Board
Ann Janssen Member of Executive
Committee
Billy Helms Member of Executive
Committee
Jeff Leitzell Member of Executive
Committee
Michael Member of Executive
Donaldson Committee
Sandeep Member of Executive
Bhakhri Committee
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